SMART’s DuraFlash MP3000 PCIe NVMe M.2 SSDs incorporate the latest
generation 3D NAND-technology to deliver high performance with endurance up to
one drive writes per day (1 DWPD) for five years. The MP3000 SSDs offer better
cost per bit over previous 64-layer and 96-layer NAND generations without sacrificing
performance and reliability.
SMART’s MP3000 SSDs feature a PCIe Gen4 x4 interface and are compliant to NVMe
1.4 specification. The increased bandwidth offered by PCIe 4.0 improves the efficiency
of performing workloads. They support TCG Opal 2.0 as standard, and are easily

X, Y, Z in each direction
Vibration 20G 80-2000Hz, 1.52mm 20-80Hz, 3 axis
Operating Temperature
Commercial: 0°C to +70°C
Industrial: -40°C to +85°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Humidity 40°C, Operation: 90% RH, Storage: 93% RH
Physical
Length 80.0 mm 110.0 mm
Width 22.0 mm 22.0 mm
Height 3.65 mm 3.65 mm
Specifications
Part Number Density
MP3000 | PCIe NVMe | M.2 2280 SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
SRMP81920F1N2AC2 1920GB
SRMP8960GF1N2AC2 960GB
SRMP8480GF1N2AC2 480GB
SRMP8240GF1N2AC2 240GB
MP3000 | PCIe NVMe | M.2 2280 SSD
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
SRMP81920F2N2AC2 1920GB
SRMP8960GF2N2AC2 960GB
SRMP8480GF2N2AC2 480GB
SRMP8240GF2N2AC2 240GB
MP3000 | PCIe NVMe | M.2 22110 SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
SRMP11920F1N2AC2 1920GB
SRMP1960GF1N2AC2 960GB
SRMP1480GF1N2AC2 480GB
SRMP1240GF1N2AC2 240GB
MP3000 | PCIe NVMe | M.2 22110 SSD
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
SRMP11920F2N2AC2 1920GB
SRMP1960GF2N2AC2 960GB
SRMP1480GF2N2AC2 480GB
SRMP1240GF2N2AC2 240GB
Ordering Information
1Endurance is directly related to the User Specific Workload.